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(?) on the Ground

1. Plura Noun

2. Noun

3. Noun

4. Noun

5. Noun
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(?) on the Ground

on the ground

on the ground

Lookin likea with you on the ground

in your mouth

turned sideways, hit the ground
Call yourself a cool looking like a
Walking down town with yo on the ground
get it up!!
HEY'! got your off the ground
lookin like a walkin talking

with you on the ground




get it up

hey get them off the ground

Lookinlikea with you on the ground

in your mouth

turned sideways, hit the ground

Call yourself acool looking like a

Lookinlikea with you on the ground

(repeat)
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